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	Term
	Estimate
	SE
	t
	p

	Intercept
	549.24
	7.36
	74.65
	<0.001

	Word type: rel-unrel*
	114.44
	16.05
	7.13
	<0.001

	Set size: 4-3
	-18.16
	5.25
	-3.46
	0.001

	Set size: 5-3
	-28.34
	6.31
	-4.49
	<0.001

	Word type * set size: 4-3
	13.84
	12.60
	1.10
	0.272

	Word type * set size: 5-3
	7.93
	13.47
	0.59
	0.556

	






